
Rev.8/16/18 
 

 
Wednesday 8/22/18 

ONE BUS MORNING SCHEDULE  
Un horario de la mañana de autobús  

Stinson residents 1st-8th grade 
7:15 Leave Bolinas Campus 
7:29 Calle del Arroyo & Hwy 1 
7:31 Stinson Beach Post Office 
7:42 710 Horseshoe Hill Rd 
7:44 605 Horseshoe Hill Rd 
7:45 227 Horseshoe Hill Rd  
7:47 Arrive at Bolinas Campus 

Bolinas residents grades 1st-8th  
7:50 Leave Bolinas Campus 
7:52 160 Mesa Road 
7:54 275 Mesa Road 
7:58 Overlook and Poplar 
7:59 Overlook and Alder 
8:01 Elm and Dogwood 
8:02        Elm and Fern 
8:03 Alder and Opal 
8:06 Elm and Ocean Parkway (Agate Beach) 
8:08 Elm and Maple @ BPUD 
8:10 Elm and Juniper 
8:11 Elm and Hawthorn 
8:12 Elm and Birch 
8:13 Park and Brighton (tennis courts) 
8:14 Park and Brighton 
8:15 Wharf and Brighton 
8:16 Return to Bolinas Campus 

On-load 1st Grade for Stinson Beach Campus  
8:33 Stinson Beach Campus drop-off 

PK & Kindergarten One Bus Run Schedule 
8:45 Bus leaves Bolinas campus 
8:47 160 Mesa Rd 
8:49 275 Mesa Rd 
8:52 Overlook & Poplar 
8:54 Overlook & Alder 
8:56 Elm & Dogwood 
8:58 Alder & Hawthorn 
9:00 Alder & Opal 
9:02 Elm & Ocean Parkway (Agate Beach) 
9:04 Elm & Birch 
9:09 Park & Brighton 
9:11 Wharf & Brighton 
9:14 Olema-Bolinas Rd & Horseshoe Hill Rd 
9:25 Calle del Arroyo & Hwy 1 
9:30 Stinson Beach Campus 

 


